
From: Richard Kahn

To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: Larry Visoski -Ma> 

Subject: Fwd: N Registration and Insurance 

Date: Fri, 07 Sep 2018 14:37:33 +0000 

insurance company ok without N registry and no additional premiums.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa: 
ce 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Marchfeld, Lee" < 
Subject: Re: N Registration and Insurance 
Date: September 7, 2018 at 10:05:43 AM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 

Yes Global is Ok and there would be no surcharge for cayman registry. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 7, 2018, at 9:44 AM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

no need for major work on this as we have not yet test flown nor have accepted offer 
just contemplating not using N registry and wanted confirmation that Global would be ok and no extra 
premium due to lack of N.. 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 
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On Sep 7, 2018, at 8:58 AM, Marchfeld, Lee < > wrote: 

Ok let me check with Global. Where will it be based/hangared and to you need a premium indication yet or 
next week? Do you have seating and Hull value you are looking to insure it for? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 7, 2018, at 8:55 AM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 

probably cayman as i assume it cannot be registered in USA without N registry 
please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
to 
fa 
c 

On Sep 7, 2018, at 8:53 AM, Marchfeld, Lee

Good morning Rich, 

Where will Mr Epstein register this aircraft after he purchases it? 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Richard Kahn
Date: September 6, 2018 at 12:25:40 PM EDT 
To: "Marchfeld, Lee"
Subject: Re: N Registration and Insurance 

I believe the BBJ2 is Cayman registry currently, 
VP-CBB is the current tail number 
Thx 

> wrote: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
to 
fa 

On Sep 6, 2018, at 9:49 AM, Marchfeld, Lee < 

Good morning Rich. 

I suspect that Global won't have a problem insuring an aircraft that is not N registered. The 
underwriter is out of the office today. 

I can confirm back tomorrow if ok? 

What registry are you looking at? 

Sent from my iPhone 

wrote: 

For information pertaining to Willis Towers Watson's email confidentiality and monitoring policy, 
usage restrictions, or for specific company registration and regulatory status information, please visit 

url .data=02%7C01%7CLee.Marchfe 

479ea297add9b5%7C0%7C0%7C636718479456986901&amp- sdata=DzKcliCnBUKdeKITInD9bzg 
MCiMoKUJzcUOu4qT5PPIs%3D&amp;reserved=0 

You may receive direct marketing communications from Willis Towers Watson. If so, you have the 
right to opt out of these communications. You can opt out of these communications or request a copy 
of Willis Towers Watson's privacy notice by emailing unsubscribe@willistowerswatson.com.

For information pertaining to Willis Towers Watson's emai confidential' and monitoring policy, usage restrictions, or for specific company registration 
and regulatory status information. please visit 

You may receive died marketing communications from Willis Towers Watson. If so. you have the ri ht to o t out of these communications. You can opt 
out of these communications or request a copy of Wilis Towers Watson's privacy notice by emailing 
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For information pertaining to Willis Towers Watson's emad confidentialit and monitoring policy. usage restrictions. or for specific company registration and 
regulatory status information. please visit 

You may receive direct marketing communications from Willis Towers Watson. If so. you have the ri ht to opt out of these communicabons. You can opt out of 
these communications or reguest a copy of Willis Towers Watson's privacy notice by emailing 

For information pertaining to Willis Towers Watson's confdentialit and monitoring policy, usage restrictions. or for specific company registration and 
regulatory status information. please visit 

You may receive direct marketing communications from Willis Towers Watson. If so. you have the ri ht to o t out of these communications. You can opt out of 
these communications or request a copy of Willis Towers Watson's privacy notice by emailing 
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